Marion County Emergency Radio Team

MERT 2025 NET CONTROL OPERATOR SCHEDULE

Thank You for your Leadership supporting MERT!

Rev. 2025 07 26

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

4] NO NET 6 KW5BG 6 WA4EVV 3| KN4VRM 1 K1WLS 5 KW5BG

9] KWS5BG 13 K1WLS 13 KW5BG 10| WA4EVV 8| KN4VRM 12 K1WLS
16 K1WLS 20 WANFK 20 K1WLS 17| WOMNC | 15| WANFK 19 WANFK
23] WANFK 271 KN4VRM 27 WANFK 24| KW5BG 22| WAEVV 26| KN4VRM
301 KN4VRM 29] KN4VRM

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

3] NO NET 7 WANFK 4 WBG6FKIJ 2| WAEVV 6] KN4VRM 4 WBG6FKIJ
10| WA4EVV 14 K1WLS 11 K1WLS 9| WBG6FKJ 13| WAEVV 11| KN4VRM
17| WBG6FKIJ 21 WA4EVV 18 WANFK 16| KW5BG 201 NO NET 18 NO NET
241 KWS5BG 28 KW5BG 25| KN4VRM 23 K1WLS 27] NO NET 25 NO NET
311 KN4VRM 301 WANFK

If you can not perform your assignment, please call one of the other Net Control Operators to fill in for you.
Should any questions arise, contact the MERT Coordinator or Deputy Coordinator for assistance.

Net Control Operator Contact Information

KW5BG
K1WLS
WANFK
KN4VRM
WA4EVV
WB6FKJ

Bill Gillespie
Bill Sobel
Nick Kiddey
Harlan Cook
Phil Lewis
Ray Woody

727-771-5600
574-993-1518
256-653-1290
210-331-3240
256-653-9175
770-328-5459

kw5bgn4@gmail.com

billsobel@sobelassoc.com

nkiddey@gmail.com

harlancook6@gmail.com

pclewis256@gmail.com

raywoodygt75@outlook.com
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